
Conservation Commission 
2017 Regularly Scheduled Meeting Dates 

Meetings are held at the Parsons Conference Room A starting at 6:00 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, January 17, 2017 

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 

Tuesday, March 21, 2017 

Tuesday, April 18, 2017 

Tuesday, May 16, 2017 

Tuesday, June 20, 2017 

Tuesday, July 18, 2017 

Tuesday, August 15, 2017 

Tuesday, September 19, 2017 

Tuesday, October 17, 2017 

Tuesday, November 21, 2017 

Tuesday, December 19, 2017 

 

  

 

 


